General information about company

Scrip code 540063

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE925Q01024

Name of the company ECS BIZTECH LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a L
Category Nes. OF T:c])]. ofaid P:irct‘l_y shares ;Fl?;e:; Snos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) ully pa paid-up underlying shares (calculated - .
shareholders | up equity | equity ? held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
()} shareholder (I shares shares Depository | (IVY+ as per SCRR, Total as a
€)) held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VIID) As a | 465 eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (f]) (V1) WD oy of AtBica) [ o cgy |10l [(A+B+O)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 10 15414032 15414032 | 74.99 15414032 15414032 | 74.99
Group
(B) Public 9266 5141015 5141015 |25.01 5141015 5141015 |[25.01
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 9276 20555047 20555047 | 100 20555047 20555047 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gcromo tor 74.99 15414032
Group
(B) Public 25.01 4695223
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 20109255




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
N .
of No. Of Total nos. | 25 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully pgid paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights TOta})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up 7 _ (calculated as asa%
.. | Depository | (VII) =
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . per SCRR, of
h Receipts (Iv)+
eld (IV) | shares | Vit (v | 1957) (VIID) | Class eg: | Class Total
held (VD W)+ (VD Asa % of X cety Total Voting
(%) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | o 12749922 12749922 | 62.03 12749922 12749922 | 62.03
undivided Family
@ Any Other 2 2664110 2664110 |12.96 2664110 2664110 |12.96
(specify)
(S:;'lT)"tal 10 15414032 15414032 | 74.99 15414032 15414032 | 74.99
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 10 15414032 15414032 | 74.99 15414032 15414032 | 74.99
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)MD)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
) Institutions/ 1 253 253 0 253 253 0
Banks
Sub-Total
1 253 253 0 253 253 0
B)1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) shareholders 9117 2476050 2476050 | 12.05 2476050 2476050 | 12.05
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |23 1278177 1278177 |6.22 1278177 1278177 |6.22
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 125 1386535 1386535 |6.75 1386535 1386535 |6.75
(specify)
(S];;)(;Otal 9265 5140762 5140762 | 25.01 5140762 5140762 |25.01
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 9266 5141015 5141015 |25.01 5141015 5141015 |25.01
B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 9276 20555047 20555047 | 100 20555047 20555047 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 9276 20555047 20555047 | 100 20555047 20555047 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 62.03 12749922
(d) 12.96 2664110
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 74.99 15414032
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.99 15414032
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 0
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 12.05 2037705
(a(ii)) 6.22 1278177
(e) 6.75 1379341
Sub-Total (B) 25.01 4695223
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
25.01 4695223
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 20109255
Total (A+B+C 100 20109255

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

@

VIJAY
MANSINHBHALI
MANDORA

SHILPA
BHARATKUMAR
DOSHI

SHAH MILIN
NAUTAMBHAI

ACHAL
VIJAYSINH
MANDORA

SHAH NINA
MILIN

DHARMESH
RAINIKANT
SHAH

SACHI
CHIRAG
PATEL

PAN (1II)

ADXPM6769N

AETPD7707A

AWBPS1250K

DXRPMS5571F

AHUPD3248C

AMJPS3646K

APPPP6846K

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
Iv)

12575390

80000

68650

9634

7850

5000

2898

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
%)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

12575390

80000

68650

9634

7850

5000

2898

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

61.18

0.39

0.33

0.05

0.04

0.02

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

12575390

80000

68650

9634

7850

5000

2898

Class eg:y

Total

12575390

80000

68650

9634

7850

5000

2898

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

61.18

0.39

0.33

0.05

0.04

0.02

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

61.18

0.39

0.33

0.05

0.04

0.02

0.01




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or othe

rwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

12575390

80000

68650

9634

7850

5000

2898

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder

type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SEEMA VIJAY MANDORA

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ADXPM6768P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

500

12749922

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

500

12749922

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

62.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

500

12749922

Class eg:y

Total

500

12749922

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

62.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

62.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

500

12749922

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LAURELS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE
LIMITED

MANDORA FINSERVE PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (1)

AAHCM7041F

AAHCM4590R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1520700

1143410

2664110

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1520700

1143410

2664110

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.4

5.56

12.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1520700

1143410

2664110

Class eg:y

Total

1520700

1143410

2664110

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.4

5.56

12.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.4

5.56

12.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1520700

1143410

2664110

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2 3

4

7

Category LLP

LLP

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MIDRINA OIL AND GAS
SERVICES LIMITED
LLP

SURYAJA

INFRASTRUCTURE

PVT. LTD.

TIW SYSTEMS
PVT. LTD

PAN (1)

ABGFM9612B

AANCS1841B

AACCTS8303L

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1 66

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

393650

357650

885380

357650

217650

183

24365

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

393650

357650

885380

357650

217650

183

24365

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.92
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.74 431

1.74

1.06

0.12

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 393650

357650

885380

357650

217650

183

24365

Class eg:y

Total 393650

357650

885380

357650

217650

183

24365

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.92

1.74 431

1.74

1.06

0.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a | 1.92
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

capital) (XI)=

1.74 431

1.74

1.06

0.12




(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

393650

357650

878186

357650

217650

183

24365

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

43

125

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

82957

1386535

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

82957

1386535

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.4

6.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

82957

1386535

Class eg:y

Total

82957

1386535

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.4

6.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.4

6.75

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

82957

1379341

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



