General information about company						
Scrip code	540063					
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED					
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED					
ISIN	INE925Q01024					
Name of the company	ECS BIZTECH LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

		Tal	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
	Category of shareholder	No. of fully paid		paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)		shareholders	shareholders (III) up equity shares held (IV) held (IV) shares held (IV)			held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR.	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(111)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	15414032			15414032	74.99	15414032		15414032	74.99
(B)	Public	9266	5141015			5141015	25.01	5141015		5141015	25.01
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	9276	20555047			20555047	100	20555047		20555047	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of Sh Un Ou shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.99					15414032
(B)	Public				25.01					4695223
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total	_	_		100					20109255

,	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	roup	
				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	12749922			12749922	62.03	12749922		12749922	62.03
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	2664110			2664110	12.96	2664110		2664110	12.96
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	15414032			15414032	74.99	15414032		15414032	74.99
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	15414032			15414032	74.99	15414032		15414032	74.99
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder		•	•	•	•
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	253			253	0	253		253	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	253			253	0	253		253	0
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	9117	2476050			2476050	12.05	2476050		2476050	12.05
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	23	1278177			1278177	6.22	1278177		1278177	6.22
(e)	Any Other (specify)	125	1386535			1386535	6.75	1386535		1386535	6.75
Sub-Total (B)(3)		9265	5140762			5140762	25.01	5140762		5140762	25.01
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		9266	5141015			5141015	25.01	5141015		5141015	25.01
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		9276	20555047			20555047	100	20555047		20555047	100
Total (A+B+C)		9276	20555047			20555047	100	20555047		20555047	100

T	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
Sr.			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		Outstanding Warrants	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup		ı	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				62.03					12749922
(d)				12.96					2664110
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.99					15414032
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.99					15414032
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder	ı	ı		ı	
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					0
(3)	Non-institutio	ons		•	•	•	•	•	
(a(i))				12.05					2037705
(a(ii))				6.22					1278177
(e)		_		6.75					1379341
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.01					4695223
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.01					4695223
C	Table IV - Sta	ntement showir	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					20109255
Total (A+B+C)				100					20109255

		Individ	luals/Hindu un	divided Fami	ly		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIJAY MANSINHBHAI MANDORA	SHILPA BHARATKUMAR DOSHI	SHAH MILIN NAUTAMBHAI	ACHAL VIJAYSINH MANDORA	SHAH NINA MILIN	DHARMESH RAJNIKANT SHAH	SACHI CHIRAG PATEL
PAN (II)	ADXPM6769N	AETPD7707A	AWBPS1250K	DXRPM5571F	AHUPD3248C	AMJPS3646K	APPPP6846K
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	12575390	80000	68650	9634	7850	5000	2898
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	12575390	80000	68650	9634	7850	5000	2898
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	61.18	0.39	0.33	0.05	0.04	0.02	0.01
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in e	each class of securitie	s (IX)				
Class eg:X	12575390	80000	68650	9634	7850	5000	2898
Class eg:y							
Total	12575390	80000	68650	9634	7850	5000	2898
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	61.18	0.39	0.33	0.05	0.04	0.02	0.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	61.18	0.39	0.33	0.05	0.04	0.02	0.01

Number of Lo	cked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sha	ares pledged or othe	rwise encumbered (X	III)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	12575390	80000	68650	9634	7850	5000	2898
Reason for not	providing PAN			1	1		
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu	undivided Family
Searial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SEEMA VIJAY MANDORA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADXPM6768P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	500	12749922
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	500	12749922
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	62.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	500	12749922
Class eg:y		
Total	500	12749922
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	62.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	62.03
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
	l pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)	, ,	

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	500	12749922
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LAURELS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	MANDORA FINSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED						
PAN (II)	AAHCM7041F	AAHCM4590R	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1520700	1143410	2664110					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1520700	1143410	2664110					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.4	5.56	12.96					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		1					
Class eg: X	1520700	1143410	2664110					
Class eg:y								
Total	1520700	1143410	2664110					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.4	5.56	12.96					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.4	5.56	12.96					
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	1	I					
No. (a)								

As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1520700	1143410	2664110					
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group						

		A	ny Other	(specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	LLP	LLP	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		MIDRINA OIL AND GAS SERVICES LIMITED LLP		SURYAJA INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LTD.	TIW SYSTEMS PVT. LTD		
PAN (II)		ABGFM9612B		AANCS1841B	AACCT8303L		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	1	66	1	1	3	11
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	393650	357650	885380	357650	217650	183	24365
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	393650	357650	885380	357650	217650	183	24365
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.92	1.74	4.31	1.74	1.06	0	0.12
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securities (D	X)			1	
Class eg: X	393650	357650	885380	357650	217650	183	24365
Class eg:y							
Total	393650	357650	885380	357650	217650	183	24365
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.92	1.74	4.31	1.74	1.06	0	0.12
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	1.92	1.74	4.31	1.74	1.06	0	0.12

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	393650	357650	878186	357650	217650	183	24365
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	1	•				
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	8	
Category	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	43	125
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	82957	1386535
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	82957	1386535
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.4	6.75
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	curities (IX)
Class eg: X	82957	1386535
Class eg:y		
Total	82957	1386535
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.4	6.75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.4	6.75
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	'
No. (a)	` '	

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	82957	1379341
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence